

Ø

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8065 OF 2009

V. KRISHNAKUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 10/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.  
Ms. Asmita Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. P. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.  
Mr. M.Mutho Vel Palani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|