

: ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8065/2009

V. KRISHNAKUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv. for
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal shall be listed for final hearing
within four months from today.

I.A. No. 2 of 2014 stands disposed of accordingly.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.07.11
22:44:20 IST
Reason: